
WOODSTREAM HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

PROFIT & LOSS THROUGH DECEMBER 2OI2

INCOME
DTJES

INl'ERESl'

T'O'TAI- INCOME

EXPENSES

ACCOLTNTINC/AUDIT F'EE S

ANNUAI- I.'EES
BANK CHARGES
BILLfNG SERVICES
ET,ECTRIC

GARI]NGE REMOVAL,
INSTJRANCE
LAWN SERVICE
LEGAL & PROFESSIONAI- FEES
OTT{ERGROUNDS COSTS
OTHER OPERATING COSTS
SNOW REMOVAL
TAXI]S

1'O1-At, EXPENSES

NET INCOME (Porrtiet Caoird Rmnc Contriluriont

ASSETS
CASH IN CHECKING
CASH IN SAVINGS - CD's lCapitat Resene)

TOT LOT
LESS DEPRECIATION

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EOUITY
OPENaNC BALA NCE EQUTTy*
RETAINED EARNINGS
NET INCOME

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

*Returned checks (6)

BALANCE SHEET (As of Dec 2012)

Jan-Dec 2012

Actual

$r r5.028.09

$205_80

$r r5.233.89

2012
Anoroved Budpet

$1 12.496.60

$250.00

$l r2.746.60

2012
Proieetion

$r 15.r22. l0
$20{1.00

$l 15.322.10

2013
Proposed Budqet

$r r8,121.43

$250.00

$t 18.371.43

$1"86r,00
$197.56

$0.00
$5,65 r.3 r

$3.04 I .76

$45,566.2 r

$3.496.29

$22,65 r .98

$0.00

$r I.793.95

$682.80
s0.00

$0.m

$94.942.86

$20.291.03

$r.900.00
s200.00
$50.00

$5,200.00

$3,200.00

$48.225.00

$3.-500.00

$21.500.fJO

$500.00

$r0.000.00
$750.00

$7,500.00

$0.00

$r02.525-00

$r0.22l.60

$r.900.00
$200.00

s0.00
$5.200.00

$3.050.00

1;46.000.00

$3,496.00

$20.350.00

$0.00

$r2,400.00
$600 00

$2,500.00

s0.00

$95.696.00

$ r 9,626. l0

$2,000.00

$200.00

$0.00
$5,200.00

$3,200.00
s15.791.28

$3.500.00

$22.500.00
$0.00

$10.000.00
$750.00

$7.500.00

xiO.00

$ r00.64 I .28

$17.730.r5

$57,071.52

$73,47s.29
$ 14,398.08

-$ 14.398.08

____ilq!1q!!

-$76t.90
$l11,0t7.68

$20,29 1.03

______!u9J46!_l_

CAPITAL RESE4YE ASSESSMENT

ffcnt eslimate lbr roacl rcpairs

Additional reserve (Checking in excess olquarter expenses)

fall per account
ilal Reserve Special Assessment $100 or $25

cY 2012

3130.8trorr

(Effective 1/1/13)

f{37.35(nr

5olo lncrease


